
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
#######

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,354,629
2nd Payment 1,422,361

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,493,479
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,568,153

5th Payment 1,646,560
1 11/07/15 Sat $23,900,282 $13,304,988 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.0% 4.0% 6th Payment 1,728,888
2 11/11/15 Wed $20,825,416 $24,898,237 $50,000,000 $30,543,677.46 1.637 3.5% 7.4% 7th Payment 1,815,333
3 11/14/15 Sat $24,231,802 $38,364,328 $60,000,000 $36,674,816.63 1.636 4.1% 11.1% 8th Payment 1,906,099
4 11/18/15 Wed $22,075,844 $50,646,168 $70,000,000 $42,787,286.06 1.636 3.7% 14.4% 9th Payment 2,001,404

5 11/21/15 Sat $25,928,028 $64,991,610 $80,000,000 $48,959,608.32 1.634 4.3% 18.1% 10th Payment 2,101,474
6 11/25/15 Wed $23,731,532 $78,178,447 $90,000,000 $55,079,559.36 1.634 4.0% 21.4% 11th Payment 2,206,548
7 11/28/15 Sat $27,483,710 $93,450,246 $100,000,000 $61,199,510.40 1.634 4.6% 25.0% 12th Payment 2,316,876
8 12/02/15 Wed $27,311,909 $108,626,581 $110,000,000 $67,319,461.44 1.634 4.6% 28.4% 13th Payment 2,432,719
9 12/05/15 Sat $29,058,099 $124,348,964 $127,000,000 $77,700,000.00 1.634 4.9% 31.9% 14th Payment 2,554,355

10 12/09/15 Wed $31,919,428 $141,042,419 $142,000,000 $86,900,000.00 1.634 5.3% 35.5% 15th Payment 2,682,073
11 12/12/15 Sat $32,109,200 $157,835,140 $163,000,000 $99,800,000.00 1.634 5.3% 39.0% 16th Payment 2,816,177
12 12/16/15 Wed $38,782,104 $178,117,709 $178,000,000 $108,900,000.00 1.634 6.4% 42.9% 17th Payment 2,956,986
13 12/19/15 Sat $39,731,924 $198,897,022 $203,000,000 $124,200,000.00 1.634 6.6% 46.6% 18th Payment 3,104,835
14 12/23/15 Wed $49,641,094 $224,858,711 $227,000,000 $138,900,000.00 1.634 8.1% 51.0% 19th Payment 3,260,077
15 12/26/15 Sat $58,008,608 $255,196,508 $300,000,000 $183,600,000.00 1.634 9.4% 55.6% 20th Payment 3,423,080
16 12/30/15 Wed $81,907,805 $298,033,294 $400,000,000 $244,800,000.00 1.634 13.1% 61.4% 21st Payment 3,594,234
17 01/02/16 Sat $113,116,786 $357,191,998 $500,000,000 $306,000,000.00 1.634 17.6% 68.2% 22nd Payment 3,773,946
18 01/06/16 Wed $116,718,622 $418,234,419 $0.00 1.634 18.1% 74.0% 23rd Payment 3,962,643
19 01/09/16 Sat $164,019,340 $504,014,540 $0.00 1.634 24.5% 80.3% 24th Payment 4,160,776
20 01/13/16 Wed $175,077,932 $595,578,170 $0.00 1.634 25.9% 85.4% 25th Payment 4,368,814
21 01/16/16 Sat $254,229,977 $728,537,358 $0.00 1.634 35.3% 90.6% 26th Payment 4,587,255
22 01/20/16 Wed $280,124,692 $875,039,167 $0.00 1.634 38.1% 94.2% 27th Payment 4,816,618

28th Payment 5,057,449
29th Payment 5,310,321
30th Payment 5,575,837

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/20/2015


